

Bid Tabulation: ITB#4699 - Compost Pad Replacement

Item	Description	Unit	Est. Qty	E.T. MacKenzie Co.		Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC	
				Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
1	General Conditions, Max \$10,000	LS	1	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
2	Certified Payroll Compliance and Reporting	LS	1	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
3	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 4,901.25	\$ 4,901.25	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
4	Minor Traffic Control, Max \$5,000	LS	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
5	Erosion Control, Silt Fence	Ft	500	\$ 3.25	\$ 1,625.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,000.00
6	Slope Restoration	Syd	3,125	\$ 3.35	\$ 10,468.75	\$ 9.50	\$ 29,687.50
7	Machine Grading, Surface Area preparation	Syd	30,190	\$ 1.15	\$ 34,718.50	\$ 2.40	\$ 72,456.00
8	Maintenance Gravel, 21AA +/- 2-inch	Ton	5,500	\$ 22.80	\$ 125,400.00	\$ 29.50	\$ 162,250.00
9	1"x3" Limestone, As Needed	Ton	1,500	\$ 23.55	\$ 35,325.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 52,500.00
10	Machine Grading, Special	Syd	30,190	\$ 0.80	\$ 24,152.00	\$ 2.20	\$ 66,418.00
11	Machine grading, Drainage	Syd	4,005	\$ 1.70	\$ 6,808.50	\$ 5.30	\$ 21,226.50
				Total Bid	\$ 249,900.00	Total Bid	\$ 444,538.00